32090

MOTO COLORATA GRANDE FINE SERIE
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: BOMBONIERA - Materiale: RESINA

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA"' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,124 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

70 mm

35 mm

52 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

9 Kg

50 pz
310 mm
150 mm
540 mm



